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Subject: 

Thursday, June 2, 2011 12:18 AM 
Gary Kerney 
Re: 

Not too sure. He said there is a large wooden spool with wire around it =n the island that was going to be used for a 
table or something? 

On Jun 1, 2011, at 8:10 PM, Gary Kerney wrote: 

> ? What spool 

> Sent from my iPhone 

> On Jun 1, 2011, at 5:52 PM, wrote: 

»JE wanted me to remind you of the big wooden spool of wire.. 
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